

SLP(C)No. 4705 OF 2003  
ITEM No.31

Court No. 3

SECTION XII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4705/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2003 in WA 921/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K. VINOD KUMAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S. PALANISAMY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) and  
seeking permission to file rejoinder affidavit)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 22/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.Chidambaram, Sr. adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.  
Mr. Kunwar Ajit Mohan Singh, adv.  
Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.  
Mr. N.D. Krishna Kumar, adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

Orders reserved.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master